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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's LG3 189.400 48.225 46.975 47.050 47.150
11 2 1

419 Ashley Degley 9.750 9.550 9.5259.700
422 Talina Ochoa 9.750 9.4259.250
430 Jessica Haefeli 9.625 9.300 9.550
425 Dominique Flores 9.550 9.250
418 Mia Gonzalez 9.550
423 Chloe Cantu 9.400 9.3009.525
421 Sofia Tavarez 9.375
428 Sofia Flores 9.350 9.3509.325

2 Boerne LG3 185.050 47.500 47.150 45.125 45.275
45 1 3

321 Kadence Cazares 9.550 9.450 9.075
322 Raylynn Pitts 9.525 9.250 9.125
325 Kenzie Balzen 9.475 9.400 9.2759.175
323 Hannah Sharp 9.475 9.550 9.0508.875
319 Abigail Bower 9.475
324 Skylar Bell 9.500 9.0508.850
320 Vivian Cardenenas 8.7759.150

3 NWK LG3 184.400 47.700 46.800 44.425 45.475
2T3 3 8

301 Ashley Robertson 9.650 9.600 8.8009.200
306 Chyler Sanders 9.650 8.950 8.7758.650
302 Caydence Mathis 9.625 9.550 9.6009.500
303 Mia Flores 9.600 9.300 9.3758.525
304 Avery Martinez 9.175 9.400 8.925
305 Alexis Guevara 8.550

4 J & R LG3 184.275 47.275 46.075 45.450 45.475
2T7 5 2

359 Maegan Bradway 9.625 9.100 9.2759.575
360 Cassidy Mullen 9.550 9.250 8.775
362 Mina Baber 9.400 9.325 9.2259.200
355 Julia Meza 9.400 9.200 8.950
365 Cassidy Sanford 9.300 9.0258.850
358 Cheyenne Holden 9.200
363 Kylie Hammond 9.050
364 Kaley Schriewer 9.000
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5 United LG3 183.550 47.625 45.725 44.950 45.250
54 7 5T

387 Addison Torres 9.625 9.125 9.1509.000
385 Kendall Kellett 9.525 9.300 8.925
382 Lindsay Rocha 9.525 9.050 8.850
389 Allie Schulze 9.500
384 Taylor Holcomb 9.450 9.000
393 Piper Brooke 9.200 8.9508.875
386 Nadia Gousman 9.050
391 Alora Schrieber 9.4509.150
392 Mariah Sikon 8.850

6 Alamo LG3 182.850 47.450 45.475 44.975 44.950
66 8 4

378 Nicole Barragan 9.675 9.525 9.1508.825
379 Audi Oropez 9.500 8.700 9.0009.225
375 Valeria Silva 9.500 9.000
380 Megan Mollica 9.400 9.050 8.9258.900
381 Kendra Grimm 9.375 9.200 9.150
376 Kelly Finn 9.0258.875
377 Ana Simpson 8.850

7 Sunburst LG3 182.050 46.600 46.475 44.950 44.025
88 4 5T

368 Railli Ruiz 9.450 8.7758.800
374 Elisa Zuniga 9.350 8.8258.800
369 Olivia Torres 9.350
366 Mariah Knight 9.325 9.150
373 Caroline Mason 9.125 9.200 9.000
372 Christy Lukasiewicz 9.600 8.6509.325
370 Adrienne Keller 9.475 9.075
371 Neilina Ongay 9.050 8.7009.025

8 Artemov LG3 181.025 47.750 45.275 43.700 44.300
72 9 9

396 Sahiary Cruz 9.650 9.000 8.600
395 Bree Hopkins 9.600 9.375 9.0509.150
398 Melissa Houston 9.525 8.750 8.6258.650
397 Emi Goto 9.500 8.8008.700
402 Kayli Cantu 9.475 9.300 9.2258.725
400 Raina Zepeda 8.850 8.475
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9 TAGS LG3 181.000 46.500 45.950 44.875 43.675
99 6 7

345 Sydney Mutchler 9.525 9.150 8.7008.675
343 Cailin Lopez 9.450 9.250 9.0008.875
342 Julianna Garcia 9.225 9.200 8.9759.075
346 Jordan Patteson 9.150 8.1509.075
347 Riley Whitaker 9.150 9.250
344 Joslyn Lopez 9.100 8.8509.175

10 VIP LG3 174.500 46.475 42.125 42.250 43.650
1010 10 10

313 Taylor Allen 9.400 8.450 8.2758.175
314 Chloe Burkhardt 9.350 9.000 9.0508.600
315 Addisyn Schultz 9.325 8.375 8.650
318 Addison Lemme 9.200 8.650 8.9258.400
317 Madison Trexler 9.200 8.7508.675
316 Ashley Tregeagle 7.650 8.400
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